SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR
CLASSIFIED SCHEDULE

PARA EDUCATORS (BU 5) TRADITIONAL 204 + 3 DAYS

X (Highlighted) = Paid Days
H = Mandated or Declared Holiday

V = Vacation

X (Highlighted) = 3 Added Hourly Paid Days

M T W Th F M T W Th F M T W Th F M T W Th F M T W Th F TOTALS CUM TOTALS
JULY 3 |H4| 5| 6| 7 101111213 ] 14 17118 19| 20 | 21 24 12526 | 27 | 28 31 Jul 0 0
AUGUST 1 213 4 718191011 1411516 | 17 | 18 2122 23| 24| 25 28129 30| 31 Aug 9 9
X| X| X[ X ]| X X| X | X| X
SEPTEMBER 1 H4| 5| 6 | 7| 8 11112 13| 14| 15 181 19| 20| 21| 22 25|26 27 ] 28| 29 Sep 21 30
X X| X| X[ X] X X[ X | X[ X | X X| X| X[ X] X X[ X | X[ X | X
OCTOBER 21 3| 4|56 9110 11| 12] 13 16117 | 18 | 19| 20 23|24 ) 25| 26 | 27 30 | 31 Oct 21 51
X| X | X| X[ NI X| X| X[ X] X X[ X | X[ X | X X| X| X[ X] X X| X
Thanksgiving Break
NOVEMBER 112 3 6| 7| 8| 9 |HM10 13114 | 15| 16 | 17 20 | 21| 22 |H/23|H/24) | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 Nov 19 70
X| X | X X| X| X[ X] X X| X | X[ X | X X | X X[ X]| X]| X
Winter Break Winter Break
DECEMBER 1 4 5 6 7 8 11112 13| 14| 15 V/18|V/19|V/20|V/21|H/22| |H/25|V/26|VI27|VI28|H/29 Dec 21 91
X X| X| X[ X] X X[ X | X| X | X X| X| X[ X] X X[ X | X| X | X
JANUARY HA1| 2 | 3| 4| 5 811910 11] 12 Hi15| 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 22123 24| 25| 26 29| 30| 31 Jan 29 113
X|N| X| X | X X| X| X[ X] X X| X | X[ X | X X| X| X[ X] X X| X | X
FEBRUARY 1 2 5|67 8|9 121 13 | 14 | 15 |H/M16| |H/M9| 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 26| 27| 28| 29 Feb 21 134
X | X X| X| X[ X] X X| X | X[ X | X X| X| X[ X] X X[ X]| X]| X
MARCH 1 4| 56| 7] 8 11112 13| 14| 15 18119 20| 21| 22 25|26 27 ] 28| 29 Mar 21 155
X X| X| X[ X] X X[ X | X| X | X X| X| X[ X] X X[ X | X| X | X
Spring Break
APRIL VI | VI2 | VI3 | Vi4 | VI5 811910 11] 12 15116 | 17 | 18 | 19 22123 24| 25| 26 29 | 30 Apr 29 177
X[ X | X[ X | X X| X| X[ X] X X| X | X[ X | X X| X| X[ X] X X | X
MAY 112 3 6| 78| 9]10 13114 | 15| 16 | 17 20|21 )22 23|24 H/i27| 28 | 29 | 30 | 31 May 23 200
X| X | X X| X| X[ X] X X| X | X[ X | X X| X| X[ X] X X| X | X[ X | X
JUNE 3|14|5|6]|7 101111213 ] 14 17118 19| 20 | 21 24 125 26| 27 | 28 Jun 4 204
X[ X]| X]| X
Time and Labor Calendar = L10 T PARA *Note: 11/20-11/22 are non-paid days and will be docked Total 204 204

*Per bargained agreement there will be three (3) add non-instructional
workdays to the beginning of all Paraeducator work year calendars. The
start date for all paraeducators to report to their site/location for the 2023-
2024 school year will be Wednesday, August 16, 2023.

from the 12/29/2023 paycheck. 10/6/23 is a non-paid day

and will be docked from the 10/31/23 paycheck. 1/2/24 is a
non-paid day and will be docked from the 1/31/24
paycheck.
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